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TYSONS CORNER CENTER (5330)
2020 Adjustment Billing
Summary Real Estate Tax Expense

1.4485%

MAP NO. ACTUAL Tax Expense

0392 01 0002 20,404
0392 01 0004 30,606
0392 01 0005 20,404
0294 01 0035A 24,665,244
0294 T01 0035A 371,197
0294 01 0035C 182,909
Personal Property Taxes 187,916
Tax Consulting Fees 289
Business Professional Occupation License (BPOL) Tax 374,274

Total Tax Expense 25,853,244
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COUNTY OF FAIRFAX Web Control Number:  10257224 

004670349

REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

 409624849000015303120000000000000000005
1st Installment Tax Period Jan - June 2020

2nd Installment Tax Period July - December 2020

    Map Reference Number      0392 01  0004   
    Stub Number      409624849
    Deed Book/Page      15694   /  1925    

     REAL ESTATE TAX       24,299.04
 PH1 DULLES RAIL TAX        1,901.66
INFEST. PREVENT. TAX           21.13

  TRANSPORTATION TAX        2,641.20
      STORMWATER TAX          686.71

          TYSONS TAX        1,056.48
2020 FULL YEAR TOTAL       30,606.22

                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    

2020 1ST INSTALLMENT      $15,303.12
               

                                    

8034 LEESBURG PIKE                                                              
MID PIKE                                                    
                                                            
                                                            

Total Balance Due      $15,303.12

Payment Due Date                    08/28/2020

EXTENDED TO 08/28/2020 FROM 07/28/2020            

Credit / Debit Card Payments

Scan the QR Code above to pay with your smart phone.  
Pay online at www.fairfaxcounty.gov/taxes, in person, or call the
number below.  Service charges will apply.  You will need the
Stub Number and Map Reference Number - both noted below. 
For questions call 703-222-8234.

Credit/Debit Card Payment
Telephone Number

703-222-6740

Map Reference Number 0392 01  0004   

Stub Number 409624849 ___   
 ___   
       
 ___   
 ___   
       
       
       
       
       

             Return this portion of your bill with payment

409624849000015303120000000000000000005

DDDDTTATFAADDTFAFTTAATTFDFDAADFFDAFFFTDFDDDTFFTAFFTDDTDAFDTDDTAAT

TYSONS CORNER HOLDING LLC               
401 WILSHIRE BLVD SUITE 700                                                     
C/O MACERICH COMPANY                                                            
WASHINGTON           DC 20401-0001                                              

JANUARY 1 VALUE        2,112,960

                    

                    

             REAL ESTATE   1.1500

     PHASE 1 DULLES RAIL    .0900

  INFESTATION PREVENTION    .0010

      TRANSPORTATION TAX    .1250

          STORMWATER TAX    .0325

 TYSONS SERVICE DISTRICT    .0500

          TOTAL TAX RATE   1.4485

                                

                                

                                

                                

                                

2020 District Rate per $100 of Value 

If you are making monthly payments for your real estate taxes to a
mortgage company, please forward this bill to them. DO NOT WRITE ON
YOUR BILL OR SEND CORRESPONDENCE WITH YOUR PAYMENT. Please
refer to flyer for instructions on correspondence. Assessments for the 2020
tax year not paid by the due date will be charged a 5% late payment
penalty, plus interest. The late payment penalty for all other tax years is
10% plus interest.  
Returned checks will be charged $50.00. Contact DTA for customer service
via our web page at www.fairfaxcounty.gov/taxes or, call 703-222-8234,
TTY:  711.  Para informacion llame al 703-222-8234.

TYSONS CORNER HOLDING LLC               
401 WILSHIRE BLVD SUITE 700                                                     
C/O MACERICH COMPANY                                                            
WASHINGTON           DC 20401-0001                                              

Balance Due 08/28/2020      $15,303.12

 Include this number on your check:
 0392 01  0004   
 Pay to: County of Fairfax
 Mail to: Department of Tax Administration
 P.O. Box 10200
 Fairfax VA 22035-0200

MartinS
Rectangle
TYSONS TAX 1,056.48

2020 FULL YEAR TOTAL 30,606.22
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COUNTY OF FAIRFAX Web Control Number:  10228582 

004673585

REAL ESTATE TAX BILL

 409596207000185598330000000000000000006
1st Installment Tax Period Jan - June 2020

2nd Installment Tax Period July - December 2020

    Map Reference Number      0294T01  0035A  
    Stub Number      409596207
    Deed Book/Page              /          

     REAL ESTATE TAX      322,535.79
 PH1 DULLES RAIL TAX       25,241.93
INFEST. PREVENT. TAX          280.47
      STORMWATER TAX        9,115.14

          TYSONS TAX       14,023.30
2020 FULL YEAR TOTAL      371,196.63

                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    
                                    

2020 1ST INSTALLMENT     $185,598.33
               

                                    

7966 TYSONS CORNER CTR                                                          
DIV OF LEHNDORFF                                            
TYSONS JOINT VENTURE PCL 35A                                
RESIDENTIAL COMPONENT OF 0294 01  0035A                     

Total Balance Due     $185,598.33

Payment Due Date                    08/28/2020

EXTENDED TO 08/28/2020 FROM 07/28/2020            

Credit / Debit Card Payments

Scan the QR Code above to pay with your smart phone.  
Pay online at www.fairfaxcounty.gov/taxes, in person, or call the
number below.  Service charges will apply.  You will need the
Stub Number and Map Reference Number - both noted below. 
For questions call 703-222-8234.

Credit/Debit Card Payment
Telephone Number

703-222-6740

Map Reference Number 0294T01  0035A  

Stub Number 409596207 ___   
 ___   
       
       
 ___   
       
       
       
       
       

             Return this portion of your bill with payment

409596207000185598330000000000000000006

FFTADADDAAAFADDFDFAFAFDTFAFTATFTFATFTADATFFDFADAADFDATTFAATFDFTTA

TYSONS CORNER PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC     
PO BOX 847                                                                      
C/O THOMSON PROPERTY SERVICES                                                   
CARLSBAD             CA 92018-0847                                              

JANUARY 1 VALUE       28,046,590

                    

                    

             REAL ESTATE   1.1500

     PHASE 1 DULLES RAIL    .0900

  INFESTATION PREVENTION    .0010

          STORMWATER TAX    .0325

 TYSONS SERVICE DISTRICT    .0500

          TOTAL TAX RATE   1.3235

                                

                                

                                

                                

                                

                                

2020 District Rate per $100 of Value 

If you are making monthly payments for your real estate taxes to a
mortgage company, please forward this bill to them. DO NOT WRITE ON
YOUR BILL OR SEND CORRESPONDENCE WITH YOUR PAYMENT. Please
refer to flyer for instructions on correspondence. Assessments for the 2020
tax year not paid by the due date will be charged a 5% late payment
penalty, plus interest. The late payment penalty for all other tax years is
10% plus interest.  
Returned checks will be charged $50.00. Contact DTA for customer service
via our web page at www.fairfaxcounty.gov/taxes or, call 703-222-8234,
TTY:  711.  Para informacion llame al 703-222-8234.

TYSONS CORNER PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC     
PO BOX 847                                                                      
C/O THOMSON PROPERTY SERVICES                                                   
CARLSBAD             CA 92018-0847                                              

Balance Due 08/28/2020     $185,598.33

 Include this number on your check:
 0294T01  0035A  
 Pay to: County of Fairfax
 Mail to: Department of Tax Administration
 P.O. Box 10200
 Fairfax VA 22035-0200
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TYSONS TAX 14,023.30

2020 FULL YEAR TOTAL 371,196.63
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